
Grade
Club Time Time

1 2

3 4

5 6

Total Pts

Total Wins
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Pts

Time:

Time:

Time:

Name

This pool

1

Scottish Open
CB-46 21-22 January 2023

sportscotland National Centre

Results

1 Coen GILBERT (2) Whitburn JC

2 Ben HASLER (6) Kangei JC

3 Vasiliy MENSHYKOV (5) Garioch JC

3 Finley COLE (4) Irfon JC

Coen
GILBERT (2)

14 Mon

Whitburn JC

Isaac
CALLAGHAN

1 Kyu

Destination Judo

Ben
HASLER (6)

13 Mon

Kangei JC

Finley
COLE (4)

10 Mon

Irfon JC

Samuel
REIBIG

1 Kyu

Sportif

Vasiliy
MENSHYKOV (5)

17 Mon

Garioch JC
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10 LOSS 10 LOSS

LOSS 5 LOSS 10

2

20

1

0

0

3

1

5

2
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1
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3

1
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2

3:09

2:08

2:00

2:10

0:48

4:00

10Coen GILBERT (2)14 Mon

1:49

LOSSVasiliy MENSHYKOV (5)17 Mon

LOSSFinley COLE (4)10 Mon

4:00

5Ben HASLER (6)13 Mon

10Coen GILBERT (2)14 Mon

1:28

LOSSBen HASLER (6)13 Mon

Whitburn JC

Garioch JC

Irfon JC

Kangei JC

Whitburn JC

Kangei JC

Coen GILBERT (2)

Whitburn JC

14 Mon
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7

8

9

10 00s1

10 00

00s1 01s2

11s1 00s1

10s1 00

00s2 10

10

00

00s1

01s2

10

00s1
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